FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*

<u>LP</u>

STONEHILL INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(City)		(State)	(Zip)															
(Street) NEW YO	ORK	NY	10022															
(Last) 320 PAR		(First) E, 26TH FLOOF	(Middle)		_													
		Reporting Person* APITAL MA	<u>NAGEMENT</u>	-														
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerci	sable	Expiratio Date	n Title	Amount or Number of Shares						
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		Transaction Code (Instr.		ı of		tion [exercisable and on Date Day/Year)		itle and bunt of urities erlying vative urity (Instr. d 4)	Derivative Security (Instr. 5) Ben Own Foll Rep Trar (Ins		curities Form neficially Direct ned or In		nership n: of Indirec Beneficia ct (D) ndirect nstr. 4)	
		Tal	ole II - Derivati (e.g., pu							oosed of convert				t L				
Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share			03/01/2024	T			F	P		398,725	A	\$6 ⁽⁵⁾	11,435,151				See Footr	notes(2)(3)
Common share	Stock, par	03/01/2024				F	,	1,	599,150	A	\$6 ⁽⁵⁾	9,612,586 I		See Footnotes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾				
Common share	Stock, par	02/29/2024					,	2	278,250	A	\$6.09(4)	9,036,426				See Footr	notes ⁽²⁾⁽³⁾	
Common share	Stock, par	02/29/2024				F	,	2	246,750		\$6.09(4)	8,013,436		1 1		See Footr	notes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾	
Common share	Stock, par	02/28/2024					,	3,	021,000	A	\$6.81	8,758,1	76	6 I		See Footnotes ⁽²⁾⁽³⁾		
Common share	02/28/2024					,	2,	679,000	A	\$6.81	7,766,686				See Footr	notes ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾		
						•	Co	de V	An	nount	(A) or (D)	Price	Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 3 and	(s) 4)	(Instr. 4)		(Instr.	4)
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year				2A Ex r) if a	2A. Deemed Execution Date,			3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
		Table	I - Non-Deriva	<u> </u>										ed				
(City)	(City) (State) (Zip)			Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.														
(Street) NEW YORK NY 10022				X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person														
320 PARK AVENUE, 26TH FLOOR					4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person					
(Last) (First) (Middle)					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/28/2024								Officer (give title below)			b	Other (specify below)	
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* STONEHILL CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Veradigm Inc. [MDRX]								(Check all applicable) Director X			` X 1	,	
1 Name a	nd Address of	Reporting Person*		2. Is	suer	Name a	nd Tic	ker or Ti	ading	g Symbol		5	Relationship	of Re	porting Pe	erson(s	s) to Iss	suer

(Last) C/O STONEHIL	(First) LL CAPITAL M	(Middle) ANAGEMENT LLC,
	NUE, 26TH FL	
Street)		
NEW YORK	NY	10022
City)	(State)	(Zip)
Name and Addres	ss of Reporting Per	son*
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
C/O STONEHIL 320 PARK AVE		ANAGEMENT LLC, OOR
Street)		
NEW YORK	NY	10022
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
I. Name and Addres	, ,	rson*
		,
(Last) C/O STONEHII	(First) LL CAPITAL M	(Middle) ANAGEMENT LLC,
320 PARK AVE		
Street)		
NEW YORK	NY	10022
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Addres		rson*
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
C/O STONEHIL 320 PARK AVE		ANAGEMENT LLC, OOR
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10022
, (O')	(0) (1)	(7:)
(City) 1. Name and Addres	(State)	(Zip)
THOYER M		SOII
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
		ANAGEMENT LLC,
320 PARK AVE	NUE, 26TH FL	OOR
Street) NEW YORK	NY	10022
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address Stern Michae		rson*
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)
C/O STONEHII 320 PARK AVE		ANAGEMENT LLC, OOR
(Street)		
	NY	10022
NEW YORK	IN I	
NEW YORK (City)	(State)	(Zip)

Explanation of Responses:

- 2. Stonehill Capital Management LLC ("Management") is the manager of Stonehill Institutional Partners, L.P. (the "Fund") and the Master Fund. John Motulsky, Jonathan Sacks, Peter Sisitsky, Michael Thoyer, Michael Stern, Samir Arora and Garrett Zwahlen are the managing members of Management. The reporting persons disclaim beneficial ownership of the reported securities except to the extent of any pecuniary interests therein, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that the reporting persons are the beneficial owner of the securities for purposes of Section 16 or for any other purpose.
- 3. Held directly by the Fund.
- 4. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$6.00 to \$6.1474, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price within the ranges set forth in footnotes 1 and 5 to this Form 4.
- 5. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$5.9310 to \$6.0947, inclusive.

/s/ Stonehill Capital

Management LLC, by Paul 03/04/2024

Malek, Authorized Signatory

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Joint Filer Information and Signatures

1. Name: Stonehill Master Fund Ltd.

Address: c/o Stonehill Capital Management LLC, 320 Park Avenue, 26th Floor, New York, NY 10022

STONEHILL MASTER FUND LTD.

By: <u>/s/ Paul Malek</u> Name: Paul Malek

Title: Authorized Signatory

Date: March 4, 2024

2. Name: Stonehill Institutional Partners, L.P.

Address: c/o Stonehill Capital Management LLC, 320 Park Avenue, 26th Floor, New York, NY 10022

STONEHILL INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS, L.P.

By: <u>/s/ Paul Malek</u> Name: Paul Malek

Title: Authorized Signatory

Date: March 4, 2024

3. Name: John Motulsky

Address: c/o Stonehill Capital Management LLC, 320 Park Avenue, 26th Floor, New York, NY 10022

By: <u>/s/ Paul Malek, as attorney-in-fact</u>

Name: John Motulsky

Date: March 4, 2024

4. Name: Jonathan Sacks

Address: c/o Stonehill Capital Management LLC, 320 Park Avenue, 26th Floor, New York, NY 10022

By: /s/ Paul Malek, as attorney-in-fact

Name: Jonathan Sacks

Date: March 4, 2024

5. Name: Peter Sisitsky

Address: c/o Stonehill Capital Management LLC, 320 Park Avenue, 26th Floor, New York, NY 10022

By: /s/ Paul Malek, as attorney-in-fact

Name: Peter Sisitsky

Date: March 4, 2024

6. Name: Michael Thoyer

Address: c/o Stonehill Capital Management LLC, 320 Park Avenue, 26th Floor, New York, NY 10022

By: /s/ Paul Malek, as attorney-in-fact

Name: Michael Thoyer

Date: March 4, 2024

7. Name: Michael Stern

Address: c/o Stonehill Capital Management LLC, 320 Park Avenue, 26th Floor, New York, NY 10022

By: /s/ Paul Malek, as attorney-in-fact

Name: Michael Stern

Date: March 4, 2024

8. Name: Samir Arora

Address: c/o Stonehill Capital Management LLC, 320 Park Avenue, 26th Floor, New York, NY 10022

By: /s/ Paul Malek, as attorney-in-fact

Name: Samir Arora

Date: March 4, 2024

9. Name: Garrett Zwahlen

Address: c/o Stonehill Capital Management LLC, 320 Park Avenue, 26th Floor, New York, NY 10022

By: /s/ Paul Malek, as attorney-in-fact

Name: Garrett Zwahlen

Date: March 4, 2024